
BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MS 55 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Morten Aarhus M 26/12/1957 83556 NOR 1

2 Torbjorn Andersson M 27/10/1960 71041 SWE 1

3 Pornroj Banditpisut M 14446 THA 1

4 Bharat Bhosale M 4/8/1961 89638 IND 1

5 Jean-Michel Edard M 23/11/1961 68398 FRA 1

6 Rohan Feranando M 29/11/1952 73544 SRI 1

7 Fred Fiebig M 2/2/1961 91239 GER 1

8 Soon Hong Gan M 25/1/1957 76088 MAS 1

9 Dave Gribble M 19/3/1959 97812 ENG 1

10 Gene Austin Joyner M 17/10/1958 77504 ENG 2

11 Per Juul M 21/11/1958 52387 DEN 1

12 Toshiyuki Kamiya M 3/10/1959 60602 JPN 1

13 Louis Karunaratne M 6/11/1958 96336 SRI 2

14 Jean-Luc Le Boulc'H M 26/12/1961 55898 FRA 2

15 Noriaki Matsunari M 19/11/1961 63080 JPN 2

16 Bengt Mellquist M 31/1/1960 2337 SWE 2

17 Rakhim Musadjanov M 20/3/1957 58083 UZB 1

18 Tsutomu Owada M 12/12/1960 72432 JPN 3

19 Martin Piel M 19/2/1961 88477 FRA 3

20 Eric Plane M 2/3/1958 52402 ENG 3

21 Ashok Raman M 22/6/1957 62877 IND 2

22 Malcolm Reynolds M 7/5/1961 55053 SWE 3

23 Heinz Josef Roesch M 19/12/1961 78594 GER 2

24 Ruedi Schlaepfer M 13/2/1958 69154 SUI 1

25 Harjit Singh M 19/9/1960 62621 IND 3

26 Yury Skripin M 18/3/1959 66848 RUS 1

27 Basant Kumar Soni M 2/8/1959 85512 IND 4

28 Wiwat Traisilpwissarut M 1/6/1958 82109 THA 2

29 Joerg Treuke M 30/7/1959 94760 GER 3

30 Pascal Victorino M 17/12/1961 72132 FRA 4

31 Robin Wells M 1/3/1955 80341 ENG 4

32 Loke Poh Wong M 6/5/1958 14863 AUS 1

33 Leszek Wziatek M 30/3/1960 81836 POL 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WS 55 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Juthatip Banjongsilp F 29 THA 1

2 Heidi Bender F 8/11/1957 964 GER 1

3 Liselotte Blumer F 8/8/1957 1763 SUI 1

4 Prathibha Nair F 11/3/1960 74062 IND 1

5 Fabienne Pichard F 28/9/1961 8312 FRA 1

6 Liudmila Postnova F 19/10/1961 83847 RUS 1

7 Sukesha Saggi F 30/3/1960 80449 IND 2

8 Manjusha Sudhir Sahasrabudhe F 22/9/1961 65853 IND 3

9 Kanchan Sane F 11/11/1957 90554 IND 4

10 Irina Shalmanova F 25/2/1959 95744 RUS 2

11 Sue Sheen F 24/8/1959 95777 ENG 1

12 Susan C Tooke F 18/5/1960 84119 ENG 2

13 Marie-Laure Walther F 3/9/1960 81139 FRA 2

14 Janet B Williams F 8/5/1953 71104 ENG 3

15 Kuniko Yamamoto F 14/10/1957 57497 JPN 1

16 Svetlana Zilberman F 10/5/1958 34 ISR 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MD 55 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Torbjorn Andersson M 27/10/1960 71041 SWE 1

Malcolm Reynolds M 7/5/1961 55053 SWE 1

2 Pornroj Banditpisut M 14446 THA 1

Nattapol Sanlekanun M 9/5/1961 67169 THA 1

3 Bharat Bhosale M 4/8/1961 89638 IND 1

Sridutt Shanbhag M 21/10/1961 84589 IND 1

4 Jens Dall-Hansen M 1/2/1957 73837 DEN 1

Jorn C. Nielsen M 9/11/1956 67737 DEN 1

5 Sunil Desai M 25/7/1961 56175 IND 2

Basant Kumar Soni M 2/8/1959 85512 IND 2

6 Bovornovadep Devakula M 9/5/1961 85693 THA 2

Chongsak Suvanich M 24/4/1955 78378 THA 2

7 Pascal Devigne M 11/2/1959 67435 FRA 1

Pascal Victorino M 17/12/1961 72132 FRA 1

8 Paul Dodd M 4/5/1956 78196 SUI 1

Ruedi Schlaepfer M 13/2/1958 69154 SUI 1

9 Jean-Michel Edard M 23/11/1961 68398 FRA 2

Martin Piel M 19/2/1961 88477 FRA 2

10 Rohan Feranando M 29/11/1952 73544 SRI 1

Louis Karunaratne M 6/11/1958 96336 SRI 1

11 Fred Fiebig M 2/2/1961 91239 GER 1

Joerg Treuke M 30/7/1959 94760 GER 1

12 Dave Gribble M 19/3/1959 97812 ENG 1

Gene Austin Joyner M 17/10/1958 77504 ENG 1

13 Shantikumar Irengbam M 1/1/1959 76992 IND 3

Samarendra Yumkhaibam M 1/9/1961 92182 IND 3

14 Roy Joseph M 12/8/1958 87900 IND 4

Johnson Moonjappilly Francis M 18/5/1959 84267 IND 4

15 Per Juul M 21/11/1958 52387 DEN 1

Bengt Mellquist M 31/1/1960 2337 SWE 1

16 Toshiyuki Kamiya M 3/10/1959 60602 JPN 1

Noriaki Matsunari M 19/11/1961 63080 JPN 1

17 Jean-Luc Le Boulc'H M 26/12/1961 55898 FRA 1

Heinz Josef Roesch M 19/12/1961 78594 GER 1

18 Roger Leigh M 31/12/1958 55847 ENG 2

Mark Summers M 5/3/1960 81783 ENG 2

19 Eric Plane M 2/3/1958 52402 ENG 3

Roger Taylor M 25/7/1956 52418 ENG 3



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WD 55 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Jackie Addison F 22/10/1956 75166 ENG 1

Anita Harris F 10/5/1952 97899 ENG 1

2 Birte Bach Steffensen F 8/7/1957 87523 DEN 1

Heidi Bender F 8/11/1957 964 GER 1

3 Sujatha Handattu Subraya F 13/10/1958 80897 IND 1

Roshan Marol F 23/10/1960 80356 IND 1

4 Geetha Johri F 28/11/1957 78259 IND 2

Taramati Parmar F 1/2/1959 82088 IND 2

5 Valentina Kolosova F 28/6/1954 66090 RUS 1

Liudmila Zdanovich F 6/9/1957 70330 RUS 1

6 Romy Mouglalis F 19/10/1957 91520 FRA 1

Marie-Laure Walther F 3/9/1960 81139 FRA 1

7 Prathibha Nair F 11/3/1960 74062 IND 3

Sukesha Saggi F 30/3/1960 80449 IND 3

8 Manik Paranjpe F 28/9/1959 73812 IND 4

Kanchan Sane F 11/11/1957 90554 IND 4

9 Fabienne Pichard F 28/9/1961 8312 FRA 2

Chantal Piron F 25/4/1961 99035 FRA 2

10 Liudmila Postnova F 19/10/1961 83847 RUS 2

Irina Shalmanova F 25/2/1959 95744 RUS 2

11 Miyoko Sato F 21/5/1956 62334 JPN 1

Kuniko Yamamoto F 14/10/1957 57497 JPN 1

12 Sue Sheen F 24/8/1959 95777 ENG 2

Susan C Tooke F 18/5/1960 84119 ENG 2



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

XD 55 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Torbjorn Andersson M 27/10/1960 71041 SWE 1

Liudmila Zdanovich F 6/9/1957 70330 RUS 1

2 Anil Bhandari M 24/4/1960 70318 IND 1

Prathibha Nair F 11/3/1960 74062 IND 1

3 Jens Dall-Hansen M 1/2/1957 73837 DEN 1

Birte Bach Steffensen F 8/7/1957 87523 DEN 1

4 Bovornovadep Devakula M 9/5/1961 85693 THA 1

Juthatip Banjongsilp F 29 THA 1

5 Pascal Devigne M 11/2/1959 67435 FRA 1

Fabienne Pichard F 28/9/1961 8312 FRA 1

6 Paul Dodd M 4/5/1956 78196 SUI 1

Liselotte Blumer F 8/8/1957 1763 SUI 1

7 Jean-Michel Edard M 23/11/1961 68398 FRA 2

Chantal Piron F 25/4/1961 99035 FRA 2

8 Bobby Ertanto M 2/8/1960 825 INA 1

Heidi Bender F 8/11/1957 964 GER 1

9 Fred Fiebig M 2/2/1961 91239 GER 1

Christa Sprotte F 25/7/1961 83599 GER 1

10 Dave Gribble M 19/3/1959 97812 ENG 1

Sue Sheen F 24/8/1959 95777 ENG 1

11 Graham Henderson M 29/8/1961 83173 IRL 1

Susan C Tooke F 18/5/1960 84119 ENG 1

12 Roy Joseph M 12/8/1958 87900 IND 2

Manik Paranjpe F 28/9/1959 73812 IND 2

13 Toshiyuki Kamiya M 3/10/1959 60602 JPN 1

Kuniko Yamamoto F 14/10/1957 57497 JPN 1

14 John Kindred M 23/3/1956 80838 ENG 2

Janice Flower F 3/9/1952 88114 ENG 2

15 Noriaki Matsunari M 19/11/1961 63080 JPN 2

Miyoko Sato F 21/5/1956 62334 JPN 2

16 Martin Piel M 19/2/1961 88477 FRA 3

Marie-Laure Walther F 3/9/1960 81139 FRA 3

17 Vivek Saraf M 14/4/1959 59731 IND 3

Manjusha Sudhir Sahasrabudhe F 22/9/1961 65853 IND 3

18 Harjit Singh M 19/9/1960 62621 IND 4

Sukesha Saggi F 30/3/1960 80449 IND 4

19 Mark Summers M 5/3/1960 81783 ENG 1

Irina Shalmanova F 25/2/1959 95744 RUS 1

20 Pascal Victorino M 17/12/1961 72132 FRA 4

Helene Hay F 15/9/1956 96678 FRA 4


